University of Maryland, Baltimore
10 Year Enrollment Projections

Headcount Enrollment by School with Shady Grove Detail
Fall 2013 through Fall 2026

February 2017

School

School of Dentistry

School of Law

School of Medicine

School of Nursing

School of Pharmacy

School of Social Work
Graduate School Unaffiliated

Total Univ. of Md, Baltimore
Graduate School - All Programs

Shady Grove Headcount*
Dentistry Dental Hygiene
Dentistry Post Grad Certificate
Nursing BSN
Nursing MS/DNP
Social Work MSW
Pharmacy PharmD

Total Shady Grove

Fall
2011

696
964
1322
1708
717
988

6395

1568

0

0
242
26
68
156
492

Fall
2012

683
914
1349
1713
752
957
0

6368

1597

224
24
69

151

468

Fall
2013

652
835
1351
1744
753
937
12

6284

1588

210
0
58
147
415

Fall
2014

645
721
1302
1738
820
1001
49

6276

1518

506

Fall
2015

638
706
1307
1728
842
1000
108

6329

1421

Fall
2016

645
740
1283
1804
832
1036
142

6482

1365

0
306
0
120
126
552

Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall
2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

644 653 659 659 650
766 821 855 872 884
1306 1307 1307 1302 1302
1881 1856 1876 1896 1916
839 857 859 859 854
1040 1050 1050 1050 1050
147 152 157 161 161

6623 6696 6763 6799 6817

1344 1364 1373 1369 1364

0 6 16 20 20
0 6 6 6 6
292 300 300 300 300
10 30 50 70 90
135 150 150 150 150
124 126 140 140 140
561 618 662 686 706

Fall Fall
2022 2023

636 619
884 884
1302 1295
1926 1926
850 850
1050 1050
161 161

6809 6785

1360 1352

20 20

6 6
300 300
100 100
150 150
140 140
716 716

Fall Fall
2024 2025

604 594
884 884
1295 1297
1926 1926
845 845
1050 1050
163 163

6767 6759

1349 1351

20 20

6 6
300 300
100 100
150 150
140 140
716 716

Fall Change 2016 - 2026

2026 Headcount
589 -56
884 144

1293 10

1926 122
845 13

1050 14
163 21

6750 268

1347 -18

20 20

6 6
300 -6
100 100
150 30
140 14
716 164

Percent

-8.7%
19.5%
0.8%
6.8%
1.6%
1.4%
14.8%

4.1%

-1.3%

n/a

n/a
-2.0%
n/a
25.0%
11.1%
29.7%

* Fall 2017 and later projections are for students admitted to Shady Grove only (excludes estimates of Baltimore based students enrolled in Shady Grove courses)

Fall 2011 through Fall 2016 actual enrollments include all students enrolled in Shady Grove courses. Shady Grove headcounts are included in school totals

Note: Graduate School students are counted in the Schools and are also totaled separately

Fall 2011 through Fall 2016 are Actual Enrollment taken from Fall Enroliment Freeze Files

Fall 2017 through Fall 2026 are Enrollment Projections developed by UMB Professional Schools

Prepared by UMB Office of Institutional Research and Accountability




